

C.R.-75/2020  
C.I.S.No.75/2020

Order no. 25 dated. 28.03.2023.

Today is fixed for evidence.

Complainant and sole accd on c.b are present by haziras.

Accd person files a petition praying time for personal ground of ld. Lawyer.

Copy is served to the other sides.

Heard. Considering personal ground of ld.lawyer.

Prayer is allowed.

To 15.05.2023 for evidence of complainant.

Accd. as before.

D/C. By me.  
Sd/- D Mukharjee  
A.C.J.M. Kalna

Sd/- D Mukharjee  
A.C.J.M.Kalna.